A Few Of Our Favorite Things!

Staff Favorites and Information

Melissa Cottrell

Pre-K
Kindergarten
1st

@ 2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Other:

N/A



Do you have any dietary restrictions? (for PTO luncheons and treats)

Nothing with eggs in it

When is your birthday? (Month and Day)

November 28th

What is your favorite color?

yellow, teal, or purple

What is your favorite drink?

Water

What are your favorite snacks?

popcorn, fruit, peanuts or cashews

What is your favorite candy or sweet treat?

peanut butter or peanut m&m's

Where are your favorite places to shop?

Marshall's, Target, Trader Joes



What are your favorite restaurants?

Don Miguel's ( | love Mexican food), Outback, Panera

What is your favorite sports team?

VA Tech Hokies - College Football, Boston Red Sox- Baseball

What are some of your hobhies?

Singing, Outdoors activities, being a Gymnastics and Baseball mom, | love making picture collages.

What are your top classroom supply wishes?

Post-its with lines, Sheet protectors, labels, magnets

| love holiday decor. | am getting ready to have a new house built by spring break.
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